F1200004370

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(200)		
(Deci	iment Number)	
(2004	inen number)	
Castified Casies	Catificates	
Certified Copies	Certificates	or Status
		
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
·		

t,

e

Office Use Only



10/25/12--01032--004 **78.75



COVER LETTER

New Filing Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Golden Valley International Corp.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jorge L. Navarro, Esq.			
Name of Person			
The Lasarte Law Firm			
Firm/Company			
3470 NW 82 Avenue, Suite 660			
Address	- মন্দ্র	~12	
Doral, Florida 33122			
City/State and Zip code	55	ം ഗ	· F].
jorge@lasartelaw.com			E
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	بريا	-M	(<u>_</u>)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	FLORIDA	61:6	
Jorge L. Navarro at (305) 594-2877			

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ι.	
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Republic of Panama	3.					
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)				
July 6, 2004	5.	Perpetual				
(Date of incorporation)	-	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "	perpetual")		
June 2004						
		Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)				
Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg.,	Su	ite 19, Panama City, Pana	ama			
(Principal office						
Same as above						
(Current mailing	addr	ess)		-		
Financing						
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or cou	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	AL	_		
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: ((P.O.	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	AHLIAN MHASS			
Name: Mario Henriquez			H ^N			
ffice Address: 777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 10	010		HO IL			
Miami		, Florida 33133	2H			
(City)		(Zip code)				

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

٦

Golden Valley International Corn

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

• •

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman: Jorge Luis Herrera
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
Republic of Panama
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director: Zadie Llauradó
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
Director: María Patricia Díaz
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
B. OFFICERS
President: Jorge Luis Herrera
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
Vice President:
Address:
Secretary: Zadie Llauradó
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
Treasurer: María Patricia Díaz
Address: Fifty Avenue, Plaza 2000 Bldg., Suite 19
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
14. Jorge Luis Herrera - Director/President
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

·	•												
'n	,				(SE/	AL)							
					REPUBLIC O	F PANAM	A						
		PUBLI	C REGIS	try of P	ANAMA		NO.	В	100	690			
										Page		1	
									//	YAORP	A20	//	
					CERT	IFIES							
				N OF AP	PLICATION	12		11436	43				
					ТНАТ ТНЕ								
GOLDE		EY INTER	RNATION	AL CORI	þ								
IT IS RE	GISTER	ED ON S	HEET		457351 DOC			63710)9 THA	T SINCE			
THE SI	KTH OF .	IULY TW		ISAND FO	OUR								
- 1.			S IN FOR										
		(1)	JORGE		4					Āģ	12	
		(2)	ZADIE	LLAURADO							12 OCT ;	
-	THAT I	TS DIRE	CTORS A	RE:								25	ŤĒ
	1)	JORGE	E LUIS HI	ERRERA							E ST	AM 9.	O
	2)	ZADIE	LLAURA	.DO							ADA	9: 9	
	3)	MARIA	A PATRIC										
-	THAT I	TS DIGN	ITARIES	ARE									
	PRESIC	DENT		JORGE	LUIS HERRER	٩							
TREASURER			MARIA	PATRICIA DIA	Z								
	SECRE	TARY		ZADIE	LLAURADO								
-	LEGAL	REPRES	ENTATIO	ON WILL	BE EXERCISED	BY:							
			RESIDEN										
2	тылті	TS RESU	ρεντ Δά										

· - · -

· · · - ----

2. THAT ITS RESIDENT AGENT IS: ROBLES AND ROBLES

3. NO PAR VALUE SHARES

•

4. DETAIL OF CAPITAL:

•

THE CAPITAL OF THE SOCIETY IS FIVE HUNDRED SHARES, COMMON, REGISTERED AND / OR BEARER SHARES WITH NO PAR VALUE.

5. THAT ITS DURATION IS PERPETUAL

• •

6. THAT ITS HOME IS PANAMA

ISSUED AND SIGNED IN THE PROVINCE OF PANAMA, THE FOURTH OF OCTOBER OF TWO THOUSAND AND TWELVE AT 04:25:02, P.M.

NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATION PAID A FEE OF B/. 30.00

> RECEIPT NO. 12 -1143643

CERTIFICATE NO.: S. ANONIMA – 118529

DATE: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 04, 2012

// YAORPA2O //

.

(SIGNATURE)

ELIZABETH QUIJADA R.

CERTIFIER

	 SECIA	12 OC	
(STAMP)	Hose Hose	125	끝
PUBLIC REGISTRY OF PANAMA	с П С	Д¥	Ë
DEPT. OF CERTIFICATES	STATE	9:19	

CERTIFICATION

I, PAYMOND MIRANDA, A New York State certified court interpreter,

do hereby certify that the foregoing is, to the best of my knowledge and abilities,

a true and accurate translation of the original.

Signature:

Dated:

201

25 AM 9:

FIED.



.P. 305.594.2877 F. 305.594.2878 The Lasarte Law Firm 3250 N.E. First Avenue Suite 334 Miami, FL 33137 www.lasartelaw.com

Jorge L. Navarro, Esq. jorge@lasartelaw.com

OCT 25 MM 9:

October 16, 2012

VIA U.S. MAIL

Department of State **Division of Corporations Corporate** Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Golden Valley International Corp. / Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find an application to register Golden Valley International Corp. ("Golden Valley") to transact business in Florida. Golden Valley has been engaging in financing activities (such as acquiring, securing and enforcing mortgages and security interests in property) in the State of Florida since June 2004. However, please note that these activities are exempt from the foreign corporation registration requirements under Section 607.1501(2), Fl. Stat.

In connection with this request, enclosed please find the following documents for your review:

- 1. Cover Letter
- 2. Fully executed Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

3. Original Certificate of Existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the proper official having custody of corporate records in the Republic of Panama.

4. Translation of the Certificate of Existence certified by a court interpreter.

We have also enclosed a check in the amount of \$78.75 made payable to the Florida Department of State which represents your standard processing fees for the application and a Certificate of Status from your office. We appreciate your assistance with this matter. As always, should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely,

THE LASARTE LAW FIRM

Jorge L. Navarro



REPUBLICA DE PANAMA⁾ /

REGISTRO PUBLICO DE PANAMA

REGISTROPUBLICODEPANAMA_REGISTROPUBLICODEPANAMA ĸġŢħŎŀĊĊĿĿĊĿŎĔĔĂĨĸĸĸĸŔĨĔĊŦŴĬĔĿŎĔĿŴĿŢĔŎĔŶĿĸĬĸŔĿĬĸŦĔŎŎĿĨĔĹĸŎĬĔĔĹĬĬĸŔĬĸĸŦĔŔĬĬĿĬĊĬĬĬĬĬĬĬĬ ĿĔĿŶŶĸſĂĿĿŶĔĔŎĨŢŔŢſŦĿĴĸĿĿĊŎĔŶŀĸĸĿĸĸŦĔĔŎĨŎŦŎĔĿĿĸĿĸŦĊŎĔĔĸĸĸĸĸŊŦĬĊĬĔŎŦĔĊĿŨĔĿĿĬŎĿĔĸŎĸĸĸŇ

SHIS OF EPANAMATURIS TROPHERICOLO

GOLDEN VALLEY INTERNATIONAL CORP. SE ENCUENTRA REGISTRADA LA FICHA SEIS DE JULIO DE DOS MIL CUATRO QUE LA SOCIEDAD SE ENCUENTRA VIGENTE

OUE SUSCEDERIPTORES SON TO MARKA

DUE SU AGENTE RESIDENTE ES ROBLES ADDRES ANDERING ROPOLI CODEFISIALIS PERSISSING RECORD

ADDREGORMANNESS TOP AND GENERAL DE PANARCES OPPARENTES DE LES ADDREAMENTES DE LES ADDR

DETALLE DEL CAPITAL

ELCCAPTIAL DE LA SOCIEDADE ESTORE SUBJECTIONES DE LA SOCIEDADE ESTORE DE LA SOCIEDADE NOMINATIVASTIV/ GAALEPPORTADOR WASTNEVALOR MOMINAL TAMAKA COMPANY AND A QUE SU DURACION ES PERPETUA AUE SUPDOMICILIO ES PANAMAPANO PANALANDUS FICTUS CODETABARAREGIS (S RUS ISEPTINALASEGISTROCUSUCCUSERANALAT

ICODELAN/ MARCONST

DEFAMALAPEGISTSCALELICIOS BLICTOFPANANA REGISTROFIA

EXPEDIDO Y FIRMADO EN LA PROVINCIA DE PANAMA EL CUATRO DELOCIOS MINACIO ELOS ACLASCO 4:25:027 PARA ACCASAMA

NOTA THE ESTATEER TIFICATION PAGE DERECTOR POR UNIVALOR DE BANAR 30.00 COMPANY AND TO CERTIFICADO MASKO ANONIMAN - 1118527 FEEHA Jueyes 04 Detubre DE 2012 / YAORPA20377/PLEOSTP/AMASEGISTACP

PARAMA

สระการกละสะ

CUPUSCOL

OFFANAMARESISTI UTUPUORIDERANK MAREGISTP UTURUTUTUERANT BUCUSURMANA REGISTRUTUTUTURANA MATEOISTATIONUERANT

NUNCCOCH STRUCCUCH MANARACH

DEFINING

OCTUBRE DF W TRUNGTON PARAMATER ZABETHOOUN CERTIFICADOR

ЭРСВАХС Арагларт

No. B 100690